Moses Suarez Receives 2020 "Best LGBTQ+ Lawyers Under 40" Award by the National LGBT Bar Association & Foundation

National LGBT Bar Association & Foundation March 3, 2020

Moses Suarez was recently selected as a recipient of the 2020 "Best LGBTQ+ Lawyers Under 40" Award by the National LGBT Bar Association & Foundation.

Each year, the LGBT Bar recognizes 40 LGBTQ+ legal professionals under the age of 40 who have distinguished themselves in their field and have demonstrated a profound commitment to LGBTQ+ equality. Congratulations to Moses on this well-deserved recognition!

PROFESSIONALS

Moses Suarez Partner

RELATED SERVICES

Health Care

